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Tuesday, January 23
Tuesday, January 23
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Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 24
Wednesday, January 24
Thursday, January 25
Thursday, January 25
Thursday, January 25

CAS’s FREE Smart Start Seminars will provide you
with successful study tools to help you get a smart

Lincoln Land
Community College

1:00-1:50 pm
5:30-6:20 pm
1:00-1:50 pm
3:00-3:50 pm
5:00-5:50 pm

12:30-1:20 pm

2:00-2:50 pm
5:00-5:50 pm

start to your new semester!

Register for one of these seminars by visiting the CAS

Center for Academic Success

12:00-12:50 pm

SGMN 1133
SGMN 1133
SGMN 1133
MNRD 1165
SGMN 1102
SGMN 1102
SGMN 1102
SGMN 1102
SGMN 1102

information desk, by calling786-2396, or by
going online at www.llcc.edu/cas.

JANUARY 2018

Strategles for Etfective Learning
FREE WORKSHOP

Seminar topics include:

Introduction to Study Skills
Time Management

Reading and Questioning Texts
Taking Effective Notes
Memory and Test Taking

Participants will receive a free
Academic Success Kit!



