

Tuesday, January 23	12:00-12:50 pm	SGMN 1133
Tuesday, January 23	1:00-1:50 pm	SGMN 1133
Tuesday, January 23	5:30-6:20 pm	SGMN 1133
Wednesday, January 24	1:00-1:50 pm	MNRD 1165
Wednesday, January 24	3:00-3:50 pm	SGMN 1102
Wednesday, January 24	5:00-5:50 pm	SGMN 1102
Thursday, January 25	12:30-1:20 pm	SGMN 1102
Thursday, January 25	2:00-2:50 pm	SGMN 1102
Thursday, January 25	5:00-5:50 pm	SGMN 1102

CAS's FREE Smart Start Seminars will provide you with successful study tools to help you get a smart start to your new semester!

Register for one of these seminars by visiting the CAS information desk, by calling786-2396, or by going online at <u>www.llcc.edu/cas</u>.





Seminar topics include:

- Introduction to Study Skills
- Time Management
- Reading and Questioning Texts
- Taking Effective Notes
- Memory and Test Taking

Participants will receive a free Academic Success Kit!